Features
Touch Panel Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 04-July-2006
Specifications
General
 BIOS Award® 256 KB
 Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
 Cooling System Fanless design

With HDD: 1 grms (5~500 Hz)
(Operating, random vibration)
Ordering Information
 TPC-1261H-A1 12.1” high luminance TFT LCD display touch panel
computer with AMD LX800 500 MHz CPU and 256 MB
DDR SDRAM
 TPC-1261H-A1E  TPC-1261H-A1 with RoHS compliance
 AMD LX800 processor on board
 12.1” SVGA TFT LCD
 Super slim and compact design with Al-Mg housing
 Fanless cooling system
 NEMA4/IP65 compliant front panel
 Supports Microsoft® Windows® XP/CE and WinXPe
 Automatic data flow control RS-485
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Accessories
 TPC-1260 STAND  TPC-1260T/TE desktop stand
 TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1260T/TE wall mounting kit
Rear View
TPC-1261H
a. CPU card cover